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ROMEXPO S.A. /S COSMETICS
Bucharest — ROMANIA commetics | _: BE AUTY H AIR

Fax: +40 21 207 70 70 \,“
E-mail: romexpo@romexpo.ro )

17th - 20th September 2026

1. Haircare and Hairdressing

1.1 Shampoos, conditioners, treatments, hair sprays and gels
1.2 Hair dyes & bleaching products
1.3 Hair brushes and combs
1.4 Hair scissors
1.5 Hair Accessories (extensions, pins, wigs, etc.)
1.6 Equipment and devices for haircare and hairdressing
1.7 Furniture for hairdressing salons
2. Make-up
2.1 Make-up products
2.2 Permanent and semi-permanent make-up techniques
2.3 Make-up tools (brushes/sponges/puffs/applicators, pencil sharpeners,
tweezers, mirrors etc.)
24 Make-up accessories (eye lashes, crystals, etc.)

3. Nail Care & Design

3.1 Nail color
3.2 Nail art products
3.3 Nail implements
3.4 Nail tools, sets & kits
3.5 Products for nail reconstruction & SPA treatments, gels, acrylics, wraps etc.
3.6 Nail modeling technologies
3.7 Nail appliances and dryers
3.8 Dedicated furniture for nail care & design
4. Skincare
4.1 Face (creams, lotions, face masks, cleansers)
4.2 Body (creams, lotions - including hand and foot care)
4.3 Shaving products & tools for men
4.4 Organic and natural cosmetics
4.5 Dermo-cosmetics
4.6 High effective cosmetics / Anti-aging products and concepts
4.7 Equipment and devices for skincare
4.8 Skincare dedicated furniture
5. Body care
5.1 Body styling cosmetics
5.2 Body slimming systems, machines and equipment
5.3 Technologies and equipment for plastic surgery
54 Cosmetic products for depilation
5.5 Tools & devices for depilation
5.6 Equipment and devices for permanent hair removal
5.7 Bodypaint / Tattoos products, techniques & equipment
5.8 Body care dedicated furniture

6. Tanning & Sun
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6.1 Sunscreen cosmetics
6.2 Solarium cosmetics
6.3 Artificial tanning devices
6.4 Solarium equipment Q
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7. Wellness & SPA

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5

7.6

8. Personal Care Cosmetics (other than mentioned above)

8.1
8.1.1
8.1.2
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7

Cosmetics for body treatments and therapies

Massage treatments & accessories

Aroma Therapy Products & Treatments

Mud & Salts

Wellness & SPA furnishings, equipment and devices

(massage, saunas, hydro massage, electromechanical equipment etc)
Fitness Equipment & Furniture

Perfumes & Fragrances

Perfumes for women

Perfumes for men

Deodorants

Soaps, liquid soaps, shower gels, oils, powders and other bath products
Dental care products

Wipes

Products for personal hygiene

Products for children and babies

9. Products made in Romania

10. Raw and semi-processed materials for cosmetic products

11. Packaging for the cosmetic industry

12. Other products & services for beauty salons

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4

13. Institutions, Services, Mass-media

13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4
13.5
13.6

Products & tools for cleaning and disinfection of beauty salons

Uniforms for specialized staff

Towels, bathrobes & other laundry for beauty salons

Furnishings & fittings for beauty salons

Institutions & Trade Associations

Trade Show Organizers

Beauty and hairdressing salons

Training / careers

Books and Literature

Mass-media

A. PLEASE CHOOSE BELOW THE TYPE OF EXHIBITED PRODUCTS:

1) PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS (FOR BEAUTY SALONS AND SPECIALIZED STAFF)

2) PRODUCTS FOR PERSONAL USE / HOME USE
C. WE INTEND TO ORGANIZE ON-SITE SHOWS &

DEMONSTRATIONS (WITHIN OUR STAND): ves O no O
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COSMETICS BEAUTY HAIR 2026
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